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Pa rticu la rs

BANG LADESTI SHI PPING CORPORAl'ION
STATEM EN'I' O[- FINANCIAL POSI]'ION

AS AT SEPTEMBER. 3{),2022

"{ssets
\on Current Assets
Properti- Plant & Equipment

Capital Work-in-Progrpss
,1

i'
Current Assets

lnventories

Short-Term Investment-Annexure-02

Trade Receivables
r

Adrances. Deposits & Pre-payments

Other Receivabies

.Adlance Income Taxes

Cash and Cash Equivalents

Total Assets

Equiq'& Liabilities
Equitl
Share Capital

Share Prerniun.r

Capital Reserve

Revaluation Reserve

Retained Eamings

Liabilities
Non-current Liabilities
Long Term Loan

Detlned Benetit Obligations - Cratuity
Detbrred Tax Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Long Ternr Loan - Current Portion

Creditors and Accruals
Interest on Long Term Loans

Provision lor lnconre Tax

Dir idend Pal,able

Total Liabilities

Total Equity and Liabilities

Net Asset Value Per Share (NAVPS)

Secretarl'

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

I0.(x)

I 1.00

t2.()0

13.00

18. r2i.15IJ.980

t6.+.655.6 r7

l8.2rl 1.032.175

164,655.617

18,288,1 1,1,597

'78,240,t78

t I _642.97 6.822

475.474.63 8

107.348.0tt6

666.rJ70.03 5

i -re.2 i6"675
,120"802.629

18,105,687,792

79,052,528

10,022.976,822

470,365.164

85"348.005

622.496,066

-r27"822"608
1.039.991.637

l J,7t0,949,06{

___l2J12J!1,CI!L

14.(X) 1.525.150.100

15.00 1.6.17.6ti0.00i)

I ().()r) l -l(,--i()(). 12i

4.076.1 00.1 42

soc'E 1"289.902,236

I I,669,J9J,203

15.667.8-17.191

49"667.56 l

tt t5.9i6.909

12,618,05s,829

3l .053.7,13.62 I

I.525,i50.,100

1.647.680.000

l 30.360.125

4.076,100,142

683.022,809

17.00

Iti.00
I 9.00

I 1,062,513,775

15,667.837.191

44.2 I 9"805

782.892,159

2C).00

21.00

22.00

23.00

2.1 00

I 6,533,J{ I ,662

6.t22.676
I,575.I91.29I
1,570.843,049

658.15i.959

s.9 r5.tt2 I

16,191,9-19,d56

6.122.676

1,1,16.738.708

l .493,53 1.5 I 6

513.97 1,670

5.91 5.820

1,u r6,22tt,797

20,J49,670,458

__12J1L!{Jf!9_
34.00 76.50

ed notes I to 37 I ptrrt ol.these flnancial statelrents.

Signed in terrns olorrl arrrier.ed leporl o1'even date.

1,496,280,3ti9

19,991,229,811

11,053,743,620

72.52

Executir, e Director( Comrrrercial)

,.8-(W-----r

'' 
o";P,";':i 

;'.?* hL:S*
'Acconnls L1€Pi](met

,.;*nrr,rtun SniPPing corPoration- chattogram'

U-*
,-mffi#,?T,t,

t.'



BANCLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
STATEMENI'OTi PROITI'I'OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOIVIE

FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30.2022

.i:. -':rrr,
: iiri i(ercnirc

\err ice lter,enue

0prrating Erpenses
r :--i L\pcnscs (Direct)
:'. :cl F,rpenses ( I ndirect)

0pcrating Profit

r.r.Jt lnc()llc

',,:nr inistt'ati ve E,xpenses

: :r:rncial E,xpenses

\ et Profit Before Tax

Irrconre I ar Erllenses
,- ..t:Jnl I .t\
.):lellctl I irr

\et Prol'it After Tax

Other ('onrprehensive lncome

: .,: liln i)pcrations - fbrcign currenc), translalion
:i.:..rii.l I ltr
Otlrer (-ornprehensive Income lbr the Year

Total Ciomprehensive lncome for the Year

B:rsic Earning Per Share (EPS)

Sccretarl

MD. SH{TiIDU.L ISLAM

1,160,322,827

3 79.002.s3 7

20,012"750

I , 136,4s5,056

345,394,204
37 ,395.'7 50

399,015,296 382,789,954

76 I,307,s40 753,665, I 02

I 76.3 80.490 110.-100.2 t I

937,688,030

r 06.268.130
77,311,533

183,579,863

754,1 08,1 67

(111.181.2tt9) (6.-165.1.r r)
(31.041.15 r ) (50.171.s15)

fi47,228,740\ (56,636,886)
606,979,427 662,513,929

606,U 9,127 _______jgflif?q

3.98 4.34

2 5. ()0

2 6.01)

21.00

28.00

99 1.652.759

16tt.670.06IJ

9.:10.Iilt9.-178

t95.565.57u

29.00

30.00

31.00

89.1,065,3 r1

9'7.602.961

77 ,31 | ,535
174,914,199
7l g,l50,g l4

21.0()

i9.00

33.00

The annexecl rrotes I to 37 lbrm an integral part ofthese tlnancial statements.

Signed in terlns ol our annexecJ report oi even citrtc

"' neJuw General Manager
'l\.ilnunts Departmet

BanghdJsh SniPPlirg CorPoration

Chattogram'

Ist July 2022 to 30

September, 22

Ist July 2021 to
September,2l

Exccutire Director( I ccnical D i rector'1 Contrrercial 1

^--[ )h,**
,iiffi^ffifry.*$

Cii:lil,['urPcraton
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BANC LADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

FOR THE YI]AR ENDED SI]P'IEMBER 30.2022
Amount ln IIDT

Pa rtic u la rs
September 30,2021ember 30, 2022

C,{STI FLOWS FROI\{ OPE tI,Al'I NC A('TI V I'TI ES

Cash Received lrom Customers

Cash Received liorr Other lncome and Other Sources

Cash Payment to Suppliers and Others

Cash Cenerated from/ (used in) Operations

lnteLestlaid
Incorle Tax paid

\et cash Irom/(used in) Operating Activities

CASH F'LO\\iS FRON,,I INVESTINC .\C"f I\/I'f I!]S

Acqr-risition of Property. Plant & Equipment

ln\estrrent in Fixed Deposit Receipts

\et cash from/(used in) lnvesting Activities

C,\SII FLOWS FROI\,I FINANCING ACTIVI"I-IES

Ploccedsr (Repaynrent) ol' Long 'I enn Loan

Dir idend paid

\et cash from/(used in) Investing Activitics

\er lncrease,/ (Decrease) in Cash & Cash Equivalents

Cash & Cash Equivalents at the Beginning ofthe year

Eti'eur ol Movements In Exchange Rates on Cash Held

Cash & Cash Equivalents at the End ofthe year

\:i (.)perating Cash Flows per Sirare (NOCFPS)

-ilre annexed

S ecletarl

l\'1rirIrei6p) l) il cctor

(t,627 ,881,270\ (540,873,725)

(6r7,0s8,6r6)

1,039,994,637
(2, I 33,392)

120,802,629

lun integral parl ol these fltrane ial statentertts

Signed in lcilrs ol ()Lrr Lmne\eLl reltott ui crctl clale .

l. l 60.322.827

l 76.i80.490
(219.288.452 )

I .0 11.7 I 7.03 I

140.100.2 I I

(2,10.921.859)

1,097,414,864 914,193,383

(77,3 r r.535)
( r 1.114.067)

(77.31 I,535)
(6.165,312)

(88,725,602 ) (83,1'16,8'.77)

I,008,6u9,262 rJ30,41 6,s06

(7.88 l .270 )

( l,620,000,000)

(l 15.344)

(540,758,38 l )

(6"122.677)

(6,172,677)

283,420, I 0 I

750,849,095

( l,6l 8,199)

1,034,269,20'.7

6.61 5.44

DePulv General Manager
,\.-;runts Departmsl

L. i'EiaCesli Shipping Corporation
Chattogram.

MD.-AZAMGIR
_ Ceaeral}{anager(Accoune)
Bangladesh Shipfing Corporafr on

Chattogam.

-

:



i

1 \ll: 1 I 
rariicurars 

I I septemuer ro. zozz 
ll-rune 

ro. zttzz 
1

5" 1 05" 1 5 1.1 53 5,076' 1 66'260

359.126.870 325J27 
'08'7

15.005,300.000 15,046.047'6-13

---- zolae*vs.ozr 2o'Jl7'5lo'980
7.881.268 22'037'040

@ 20.{6e.578.020

@ 20.r69.s78.U20

5.00 l,rupcrt\', Plant & l:tluiPmcnt

llistorical (]rsl

Opening llalance

l)ropcrtl " I'lant & Lcltrtpnletri

irleer (02 Vessels)

l]pet (06 Vessels)

,\dtiition durirlg the leat'
I)isposal duling the 1'eat

( losing Balance

l.ess: i\ccumulated DePreciation

Opening Balance

PropertY. Plant & EquiPment

l- lset (02 Vessels)

i leet (06 Vessels)

l hitrged Dr-rring thc r eat

[)isposal clrtritlg tlre lclt

( losing IJalane e

( arrl ing Amount as on 30 Septenrber' 2022

412,338,910

190.1I1.481

l.5bb-0t)5.-le5

2,228'5{s'8J6
125.154.465

439.440.952

17 I .265.628
l ,l 1 6,02 1 .396

t.726.72'7,9'76
5L) 1.817.870

2.15-1,000,31I 2,228,5-15,846

@ 2.228.515.81()

-*"tr*der the pro.iect ol.procuring 06 (six) nerv vessels three (03) "Prodr-rct oil 'rankers" arld three (0i) "Bulk

L.arr.iers,, olabout j9.000 ll\il Jach. Banglaclerr, shi;i;g cu,porntin, (BSC).has collectecl a 06(Six) nur,ber of

ships lbL its f.leers and adcied those to the "[)rope|t-v- ancl PlJnr ancl Equipmetrt" A concessioual loan agreeulerlt rvtis

signecl between the "(iovernl]lenl 0f ihe People's ntpt'utit olBangladesh" ancl the "Governuetlt of'the l'eopie's

I{epLrblic of china,,. r r-l. .ort frice and cleliveLl, clate of rhose ships i. cletails are me,tio'red be lori':

(. a pita I \\'o rl<-in-Progress

Sir Vessels Prciect (Note - 6 01)

installation ol Electrical Sirb Station (Note - 6 02)

I f|.123.458,980

l(rl.:17i.t)55
1.181.662

164.655.61 7
'

18.2-11.032,175_

1s.005.300,000

-

I 61 "47 3.955

3,181.662

164.655,61 7

-:-

.Lilt

Name of Vessels

\1\ E.\NeL\RIoYJAT'RA
2.041.240,00t)
2.044.210.000

\l
V

\ . Il.\NCi.A11 :iAN1l(lt)t)rr
\ B \\(;l AI{ ,\R.|,\N

2.u69.510.000

2.924.960.000

2"961.160,000
I rt t . g,rr,cLnR,'\cl(
L:lffirl r. g{lcl ,\R AcRAuu il

2.961.160,000



Pa rticu la rs

Sir \ressels Project
(lpenrng Balancc
\titirlron [)Lrritrs thc rctrr
( losirrg ll:rlirrrec ___1!]J!Jii llJrJ,.r.a.

"+* fir* aiiocated cosl ol'tire appror,ed sir ves,sel pro.iect conrpliseil of'trvo con-iponents mentionecj beiog:

it I']ro.ieci Aid
ir) BSC's or,rn firnd

lhe part of pro.iect aid rvithin lhe pervierv of Commercial Contract betri,een the Banglacleslt Covernrrent anij (lhinless
I rlrnt llanii are heing paitl by the Banglaclcsh (rorernutent ancl al the siulc tinte the ships har,e alrr.adr cjclircrccl 10

ilS('. l'herelbrc. thc si.r. resssis arc arldecl to the proper.tr pli:rnt and L.clurprncnr in thc flnancial statenrenl.
oll thc otller hanci" llSC's olrn fitncl inciudecl Registration cost. supen,ision tbe trncl Adrance Incorre 'l'ar are ip
process to the pa)nlent till toilar'. Afier the lotal completion ol capital in *,orking progress thtough the nro.jecr
eontpletion lteport([)CR) .the costs are addcd to the propcrtv plant and Equipment through reallocation ol the
cosr ru the ships based on the nature and Dead W'eight l'orrnage (DW'l)
lrrrportantly the supplernentarv loan agreement {SLA) is still not ntade berr.r,een the mir-ristry anrl Bangladesh Shipping
t ,,tl\)f,tlt()tr { lJ\( )

().lll lnsrallation ol'l:lectrical Suh Station

t6 r..l7-1.955

l.l8l.(r(rl

t6 t.,17i.95-_i

l. iti i .6(,2
1 )|gpi111 Ilallncc
\tidition I)Lrr-ing tirc Yr-rir

iranslbr [o l)ropcn\. I)lanr & L.clurpmcnt
('losing Balance

-.lltl Irtr entories
l)ecrk and f;ngine. Illectric. Sakxrrr Skrres
\ pares

-\ tock ol' \1ali nc \\' e1lq51111;-.

\toclt oi'Stationar.l
[]Lrnlicr Frrci-siore-s

l.ub Oii
Victualing

S.1l() Short- l e rm lnveslmcnl-..\nnerurt-02

9.1)() I radc lleccir ablcs
( )pcninu llalance

.\dclition duling the rcar

I{caiizcri Duling tlre vear
( losing Balancc

3,181,662 3,181,662

t2.576.86 I

i8"61u.085
7.729"690

379,01b

8.493.003

28,984.546

1,448.9'.7,1 1.448.97i
78,210, ru _______22,!!n28

________Lrgl2l6.q?2 _____I!,U2]J:!J2 2

J,l u l ,662 3,t8r,662

13.-1u9"2 I I

Iu.62tri"08i

7.?29.1.,,-qU

i 79.(l I 6

8.49_1.003

28,984.546

170.i65. I 64

1 .214.49 ," ,613

:7 1. ,1 64.7 1 I

4"495,730"150

1,681,862,771

( r,209.388. I i9)
,1,770,,195,160

11.300, I 29.996 r

{75,{7J.6J8 470.365.Ir,4



Particulars

.l 
he made-up of closing tratle receivables as lirlkrrvs:

I rade l)ebtor

Sir Vs55s15 Charterel Account

lll.(l(l \dr rfncrs. Deposits & Pre-payments
\clr ances (Notc - 10.(l I )

[)c'1-r1r5i15 (\olu - l0 ()])

rr.lrl \dtances
I nrplor ees (No1c - l0.0lA )

i)ther Advances (Note - 10"0its)

I 1,.rll \ I:nrployees
( )ttlcers & Staf}' ( ShoLe)
( )tllccrs & StalI.(Alloat)
,- rel Adlance
Flouse Buiiding [.oan

I I.lll B 0ther Advances
\l asrers' f--ontlol Accounl
\rlr arrce t0 Part)

I l.0tl

Deposits
Franking Machine Deposits
Security Deposits

Other Receivatrles
Agents Control Account (Note - I L0l )
Charter Control Account
Insurance Claims (Note - I 1.02)

Rent Receivable
War risk adjusrment
Interest Receivable

1 l.0l ,.\gents Control .4ccount
()pening Balance

,\clclition l)uring the vear

I{ealized [)uring the vear

(llosing Balance

I1.02 lnsurancc Claims
Medical

l-lull

l 05,945,342 r 23.140.500

369.529"296 316.924,664

475,47 4,638 470,365,164

101.596.636
5.751..i50

7 9.5 96.5 5 5

5.751,450

---------l-!ZJl!J)!!* ---*----!IJJti,A!r-

1.1.593.649 13.237.077

87.002.987 66.359.478
101.s96.636 79.596.555

12.973.391

785.i8 1

48"1"4 80

I 1.781J.7 l8
7u5._1tt I

i r 2.580
350.397 350.i97

14,593,6,19 13,237,077

54.794.349
32.208.638

4'7.773.1,)38

r 8.585,540

87,002,987 66,159,d78

l.ltl
i20..106 120.,,t06

5"43 r.041 5,431,044

319.499.992

t4.6 t3.55 I

15.0 r9^75rJ

317,736,731

319.459"1)92

t4_75-1.731

15.195.17,1

273"042,869

666.870.03s ____622Jo5e55_

3 t9 "199 "992 3 19.49q.992

J 19,J99.992 I19,199,992

___________l_t2.12 ____l-t2J22222

5.1 r9.55 l

9"494.000

5.26,1.731

9.494.000

r r.6 r 3.55 r ________*_!!l!ljll



I)a rt ic u la rs

12.00 .\tlvancc Incomc 'l'ax

Opening Balance

Deducted At Source during fhe year

,\ditrstnrent du|irrP. The

Yr:ur' \\'ise cletails arc as Ibllou s

tl) I i-20 I.1

l0 1,1-20 l5

2015-2016

l()16-1017

t0t7-1018
l() l li--10 19

l0 I 9-202()

t020-202 I

1022-l i

I1.00 (.ash and Clash Equivalents
(lash irr I Iand (Note - I i.0l )

C ash at Barrk (Note - 13.02)

ll.0l Cash in Hand
Chatlogranl
Dhlka
Khulna
BSC M/WS
0ther:
Irlpt'est Accottttt

ll.(|2 (lash at Banh
Sirort Notice Deposit(Arrnexure- 03)

Dividend Account (Note - li.02A)
Curt'ent Deposits-Local Cr-rrrency(Annexure -04)

Other Deposits fNote - 13.02B)

Current Deposits - Foreign Currency (Note - l3'02C)

13.02A Dividend Account

Mutual frust Bank l-td. CDA Avenue A/C 021001 1049

Mutual Trust Bank Ltd. CDA Aver.rue A/C 02 100 I 1343

Mutual Trust Bank Ltd. CDA Avenrre A/C 02100 l8l7l
Mutual 'Irust Bank Ltd. CDA Avenue A/C 0320001913

Mutual Trust Bank Ltd' CDA Avenue A/C I 3 1000000726

Mutual Trust Barik t-td. CDA Avenue A/C 1310000100921

Soutlreast Bank t-td. Agrribad Branch A/C l3 100002566

SoLrtheast Bank L.td. Agrabad Branch A/C li I00002575

One Bank t-td. CIEPZ Branch A/C - 0813000000211

One llank l-td. CIPZ Branch A/C 084i00000()2ti8

339,236,675

3J9,236,67s 32T '822,608

47.28i"051

16.043.5 80

27.063.612

28.4 I 1.46r)

23.5 7 tt.-l l6
i 6.-148"17e

,ll.615.ll9
3 8.963,767

18.395.5 l4

l1,414,067

339.236.675 327,822.608

888.81 I 676.04 l

32'.7.822.608

11.414,067

) 19.42 ,1 "094
48,395.511

321 ,822,61J8

17.283.051

46,013.580

27.063.612

28.41 1.160

2i.5 7 8.226

I 6.448.179

.t 1.6 j-5" I 19

3 8.963.767
JR '1r)5 

_i t4

419.913.818 1.039.318.596

ru--_-tmrtrl63l
27 r.856

4.514
9i.285

164.979

358"69 I

888.8 I I 676.011

54.5 73

4.511
93.28,5

164.979

i58.691

24 i.ti91.676
c).250.09 I

1.5 12.353

3,75 3,862

69-1.199.557
9.250.090
1.274.153

3,753"862

161.502,837 331,840.6i4

4l 9,91 3,8 I 8 1,039,318,596

2.341.7 49

2.071.8'77

783.23 6

1.6 t.l.i29

2.ll tt.8ee

2.341,7 49

2.t)',| 1.8 ,17

78i.23 6

i.6 14.-129

2.,1i 8.u99

Amount ln BDT

.lune 30.2022Septembcr 30,2022

___-2li!1J21- 250,090



Pa rticu la rs

I1.02lt Othe r l)e posirs
( Llstont Polt I{crolr irtr: I)eposits

Port Deposit & Revolr, irtr: Deposits - Khulna

13.02C (iu.,prent Accounts - Foreign Currency
tlSBC Singapore

I lStl(' Singapore - 003

I IS13C Singapolc (lreeder)

S(B Singapore-14326

I{upali l}arrk. Karachi. l)akisran

Suuali Bank l_inrrted" Caicutra. lrrdia

J,75J,862 3.75J.862

92.85i

3.66 r.009

92,853

3,66 r.009

85,983,557

75.3 70,582

88.896

59.802

242,343,466

89,348.470

88,896

59,802

l6l'50?,8J7 JJl,8,10,63rlxExDuetononoperalionofcor-t-tntercialactivitiesinthose,.gioffiffi
IlSBC Singapore (Feeder). Rupali Bank Ltd. Karachi. Pakistan and Soanli Bank Lirnitcd. Calclrtra. lndiitLrc in non-
ecliVe position till nor'r. BLrt in near t'uture. or-rr operation r.vill comnrence in above meltioned lreas asaip.

l



mtl
l.l.(|0 Share (lapital

Authorised Ctpital

I,000,000.000 Ordinary Shares ofTk I 0 Each

lssued, Subscribed ond Puid - up Capitol

:0.()0(1.000 Ordrnarl Sharcs rtl 'l k
(rl 7ll).1)0(r ()rdinarr Slrares ol'l'k
5.1.1 51.0(.)() ( )rdinarl Shares ol'l-li
I(r.-l.ll.{l{0 ( )rdinarr Shares tif 

.l 
k

Shareholdins l)osition:
I)r rti c u la rs
(iLrr t. Shitrc

l)Lrblrc \hitrc

__-____u'0!ru99'0!q_ __!,0!qJ9!,0!0

I 0 each

I 0 eaclr

I 0 each

I 0 each

200.000.00r)

627..100.000

i lJ i)l) (l()l)

161.410..100

200.000.000

62 7.4 00.000

5i4.520.000
l6-r.130.100

________!_r2iJ5!l!9_ r,525,350,,100

7r)4.634.J00

7i0.7 l 6,000

794.634.400

730.7 r 6.000

ll.0l (llassil'icttion ofShrres by holding ar J0th June,2022

Class by number ofshares

I-ess than 500 Shares

Fronr 500 to 5.000 Shares

lrxrm 5.00i to 10.000 Slrares

I:n,rrr l(1.001 t..20.U00 SIiarc'
I:rorrr 10.00 | to .l(r.0{r() Shar(\
l'rorrr 10.0r)l to 10.0t)(r Shrre'
I ronr.10.001 to 50.000 Shares

Fronr 50,001 to 100.000 Shares

Irrom l00.00I Io I.000,000 Shares

Fronr l-000,001 and Above

Number of
Holders

\urnber of
Sha res

l 02,035

6.355

835

433

12t
65

39

70

40

l0

5.728.6"72

I 0.835,5 I 2

(r. 140.34IJ

6.083,,i 77

1.05 0.5 76

) )?l Oii)

1.790.52(r

1.936,230

8.109.3 l6
l 03.286.3i1

I l.()l ( onrposition ol Sharcholders af JOrh Srptcnrhrr. 2(|22

Govt r:rf the People's Republic of Bangladesh

I nst i tu tes

l )tllcr Sharcltolders

15.00 Sharr Prt'rniunr

I6.t)0 ( apitrl lleservc
l)anish - G rant

Name ol Shareholders

| 10,00J I s2,s35,0,10

t 3o-S.p-rr-l
\o. of

S ha rcs

79.163.440

19.970 05r.i

51.101.5.:16

______1i2jJi.ujn

1,6,17,680,000 ___1q7,$!,0!q_

Ad.lusted in Year. 1982-83(Grant Portion olFrench Credjt)
Valutrtion of Donated and Inrpounded Vessels. Vacuvators an{l spares

I \ce\\ ol'Asscts oyc.r l.iabilities rtl'llarigladesh
\ iilrlrtron iil \tores llteerrcd al lhe I irtrc ol l)elrrerr
l.\Cas: ()1 .\\\ct\ ()\ct LilrLrilillc\ ltl Il\(': i rin))lllL\)rl
\\ L)ilisl)(,p r)n lnc()rp()rilli()il \)t tllc \aItr It lilc lJr)!)].:

l)rolrt (l.ors)on Sale ol'Firerj AsscLs

I'enaltr fbr [-ate i)elilcrl

ot'Vcssels

L)l'thc C'orporation

51.613,078

97,050.240

29.-.r98,902

I 0.815.2 l I

5.5 I2"6 l6
-l.l l 5.9tl6

I ()()..195

(tio.:llJ8.,.l6l)
l7 q)t i.lR

5 I ^6 13,078

97,050.240

29.198.902

r0.835.2 I i

5"512.616

4..'.r 15.906

I 00.19i
(86,,188.46 r )

l 7.922.538

.\nrount in Ill)'f

September 30,2022 June 30, 2022

_____E!dg9J25_ ___tl9JE12!_



17.00 Long 'I'errn Loan

oreiseas Ecouorric Co-operation Fund' Japan (Note - l7 0l)

Bangladesh Govemment Loan (Note - 17 02)

Coven]lllelltLoan.MarineWorkslropModernizatiotr(Note.l7'03)
Chinese Concessioual Loan (06 Vessels) (Note - I 7 04)

103.200.000
23.3 3 3.493

I 5.005.300"000 I s.005.300'000

---lr!!:.UL.IL!- --EJrq:=U!-2!-

s36.003"698 536.003.698

lj.0l()verst'asEconornicCr.r-operationFuntlandt}DGol.t'loanrt,eresholr'nsincelongtime'
.f.o iiilv 04 (lbur) f'leer vesscls lor Bangladeshshrpping corporatiou(BSC)' a loan agrcenrent of anrounting 09 (nine) billion 1'et

etiuivalent to BD-l- 60.07 cfore was signed on 20th April. 1979 lretrveen tlre covernnrent of Bangladesh and overseas Econornic co

operation Fund, .lapan. This loa,,s payback period was 30 (thirty) years including l0 years grace period with 60 (sixty) halfyearll

installmentandinterestfatewas2.T5To'AsperaGovernnrentorderofdated22n<]June,1997theamountofBDT6,46,55,302hac

beencorverte.inro,,SHARES,,.TherestofthepayableloananrourtisBDT53.60.44'698only 
BSCpaidtotheGovernmentatota

anroult oiBDT 15.52,2g.6gg.36 Only aS interest paynlent olthe said loan amolurt Japan covernment exempted tlle total al.tlount o

loan and interest t0 the covcrnment o1'Bangladesh virJe a memo no. L,RD/'lAP.3/N4iscellaneous/12/93.60i, dated ISth Septelrrber

lgg0ofMinistryot.Fitralrce,BsCsubnrittedanapplicationtotheGovernmenttoconsiderfullexemptronfronrthesaidloan

Accordi,g to that application the covenlnlent rescheduled the loan a total amount of BDT 60 07 crore with interest rate 275oh vrdr

anotficeorderRet:Finance/FD/MClBSl94l49;dated0gthSeptember,lgg5ofMinlstfyofFinance'Finally,inthe204tlrBoart

nleetlngofBSCBoardofDirectorsitwasapprovedthattherestofthepayableloanamountofBDT53,60,03.698onlyslrallbl

coilvertedintotheuovernr.nentequityrvlricliwassubnrittecltoMinrstfyofFinanccforapproval 
Bt"lttheurinistr-volhnanceuotye

approvedthrsapplicationatldtrointerestonthiShalancelravebeenprovrcled200g.20l0totillno\^,,

e*plovees retired ul;der Sell-t{etirenrent Solreurc u*dertaken tr1' ,.rar,age.rent in 2002. The loan is repayable alter I l'ea'g*ce pc.ot

\\'ilh illterest at a rate 5o"o' 
-fhe balance has been renlainecl trnpaid since 2002

17.03 r.hc loan taken fio* Ba,gladeshcovemment fbr the purpose ol Modemizatio, of BSC Mari.e workshop as at l5th April' 2012

-l otal loan anlouilt is B DT 7g.5g4,7 g5. The loan period is i 5 y.un including 2 years grace period and illterest rate is 570 per annum'

lr.0,l r-rnder the project ofprocuring 06 (six) new vessels three (03) "Product oil'fankers" and three (03) "Bulk caniers" ofabout 39'00(

DW-1. each. Bangladesh Shipping corporarron (BSC) has colleoted 06 (six) nutnber ot'ships {br its tieets' A concessional Loat

Agreeme,r ofanamounrRMB+1,200.000,000.0(.) (Ren-mrn-bi yuan oneBillion-r'r'r.!tunclrecl Milliorronly)eq,ivalenttoBDi

l5()0,5]crorelFifteenl'lundrec]CroreanclFiityf.lrrceLaconlllu,asstgnedon05thoctotrer.20I6andl4tlroctober.20lr
respeotivelybetweentlreGovernmentofthePeople,sReptrblicofBangladeshandtheGovernmentofthePeople,sRepublicc.

Clrtna,Theloanpaybackperiodis20(twenty)yearsincludingutilization,graceandrepaymentperiod'Thegraceperiodofthl:
Ioan is 05 (five) years and the interest rate is Zo/oper allnum. Infonnartively, the suplementary loan agreement (SLA) is stitl no

nlade between the Mi,istry of Filance and Bangladesh Shipping Corporation (BSC)

'i]4.: 1q.80:

11.500.()o i

------56.719.1106

782.892.459

33.044.450

I 03.200.000
21.3 3 3.493

292.61 5.519

----'-T'17firt9'

62o.068.1i)!)

( 156,824,25u'

782,892,{59

18.00 l)e lined llenetit Obligations - Grattrity

Opening llalance
Pt ovision nracle tlurins the -"ear

19.00 l)elcrred'lax Liatlility/(Assets)

Opcning Balance

Itrcrease/(Decrease) o{' Del-erred Tax Liability

(ilosing Balance
o*"*l)etirils shown in Annexure - 5

r,avmenr ro rn,l,royee (7'0s2'24s) 
,jil,iil,llll

C'reate Sperare Fr"rnd in favour ofCratttitl''[rusttee l]oard q27]12!L
Total Pairjdrrringrheyear -@@( lu\ing Balance

*i.*ThebalarrceolDelinedBenefitobligations.Cratuityfunclasat30june202l-was8DT29.26,75,579'Asperdecisionot

BSC'sBoardof Directors(BOD)dated 23-l\-7L21rn.cru,',,-tryfundtiaiteenaudeditecl upto30 lvne2022b'vthecharterd

Accor.,tarlt colam Kibria & co. And Accordingl_r.,rn..nriiov.. Benerts (cratuiti is f,ncied seperater-v fiom the dated ol30 June

2022.Nou,ThisFundisclirectedandmaintainedthroLrgha'"pt'ottaccountnamedasaBoardolTrustee(EmployeeBenefits)

June 30, 2022September 30,2022

815,936,909



Amount ln BDT

6. I 22.676 6.122.616

6,122,(t7(t 6.12?.676

2().00 ('ulrrnt Portion ol'Lting'I'errn [.oan
( i rrlcrnrlc'nt [ -tian - ill arine'r{orkshop M odcm izal ion

I1.00 ( r'ctlitors tnrl ..\ccruals
Otlrer l:rtirnee
( )rr 11g3'5 L ()lltrOl Ai C

l)gitrrrrirue I'ar 0blc .\ceounl - [J])('
Securitl Deposits (Clreri )

Securitl Deposits Reoeived

S!'rvi0e charge ( AdVerliscnrent)

\\ cl fhre Fund

13rrrrlicr Acli Lrstnrents Aocounls

\ cehilc [{epair

Provision f'or [ixpenses (Note - 2 l.0l )

IL0l I'rovision lbr Expense
Salarr & Allou,ance - Afloat
('r c\\ LJ0nus

\ icrLraling

1)rrrr irlcrrl I Lrrttl

\gcner ('trnrnrissiorr [:]lrrrkcrasc

l)cek l.rginc" l.lcctrrcrl & Salr)()rl

Spirrc l)ar1s
( )pcrillinu I:tpcn:c>
l)or I I.iglrt L'anal ( Lrstonr

I l srtrattcc

l'rovisron itrr Bad l)ebts (Trade Receivables)

I)rovisron tirr Bad Debts (Agent C1A ) - (Note-2 L0IA)
l)r i,r ision lirr Uad Debts ( L-.nrplotcre Advance)
I)r',rr ision tirr Bad t)cbts t Sir Vessels I'inre ('harttcrccl

\ cs:cl Rcpair & SLrn,er I'ccs

\'i)\ ilge L harlcr h\penses
( 1 \4 & Charter Erpenses
\hurc Erpenses
.\irdit Fee
'l 

elephone & Trunkcall
I ic.lrt. Porver & Water
( )lllcc (ir-neral Lrpense,s

intrnrci & \\ cirsitc t .\lpha Icr cl )

1..:lirl I ces

I rc:lr \\ltar
I{cpair lrncl \4atarnanccs

I'Irnlrnp. an(l Stati0narr
i llllr)ftll
I icel L'ontntLrnicatirrrt
( )lllce \lachlrlerr and l:qLrrpment's

I I iiteh aleanirlc
)r,rlll flontrs

\rl\ crtlsclltcnl
\lcdrcll [:r,penscs

LJ\( Marinc Workshops

i'nrclling (r\float)

5-1.7 i 1.0:15

110.2 6 7.87-1

l r 8.258.u86
4.298. I 20

qs 17) 050

283.30.r

114.0 I3

j,15. j 8.q"11,1

t7 7'ti R-18

34 l .07 1.902

r l 8,2s8.886

3.963, I 20

92.234,t61
283.301

414.013

2l 6.426.00e

627.191 .126 616.351.165

_____rr25J2122_!_ ____LllfJlgJq!_

Accour.rts-( Notcs-2 1 -0 I B )

46.480.833
t .011"7 32

22.83 0.5 62

7 
^ 
809.6b3

55.028.7 I 6

I r.986.875

80.000
87.436. I 15

7,489.6 r1
77.529.863
84.098,3 73

5 8 7.5,r 5

I 2. I 2-s.2,13

r 02. l 12.62 I

t 0.0i 5.6i 5

10.063.478

54.i67
223.000

50.000
t 1.642.471
2.187.077
1.243.,187

I ( )(). (r()(l

ll9 i 12

26.7i l. l,l3
2. l 50.000

808.558

r(or) ))?
61 .25).

21.1120.382

1.50().000

567. 1 60

i{is 2ll
3.496.000

42,0s3,368
t 

"07 
4.732

22.830.s62

7,869"663

55,028,7 l6
I r,986,875

80,000
87,436,145
7,489,614

77,529,863
80, l 04,62s

587,555
9,700, r95

102.132.621

r 0"03 5,63 5

I 0,063,478
54,367

223,000
50,000

1t ,642,471
2,187,027
1.243.487

300.000
739.s32

26,731,143
2,1 s0,000

808,55 8

15,912,227
67,252

21,820,382

I.s00.000
567, I 60

855,2 l3
3,496,000

__{1!J51t65_627,197,776

\ ote
\o: Pa rtic u la rs

September J0. 2022 ll lrr. Jo. 2022



Amount ln BDT

ll.t)l \ I,rorision lbrllad Debts(.\genf (i/r\)

char gcd 59 i' on abot'e said tlrnount as per secti()rl -2 I (2 ) ol'Bangladesh Shipping L orporation A0t-20 I 7.
I I.0lB I,roYision lbr Bad Debts (SIX \,,essels l.ime Chartterd Accouots)

.",^Jl::::t:'t."tt?'],''u,0.0,,,r,,!l-.:,1]o-.:Tra<letlebtors(Sixvesselsrimectrraruerd Accounr)havebeencarriedto^varcl sincr

Scple mhe l JU. :U:l ll ,1u,,. JU. 2U22

t...., r.r_--,- .-..--- w..rrivu rutrv4tu 5[l9l

ilnarlcial Year 2021-2022 provision for bad debts have been charged 5% on above said anrourt as pcr section -2 I ( 2 ) of' t3angladcsl
l'irt;u.ial rerrr l,ll l-1021 Irr,,ri.
\lrippirrg ( orlrorariorr Act-20 I 7
Intrfrsl on Long Itrnr l.oarrs
i )\crsclrs L eitrtrtnrii ( !)-()l)tt.ittir)n I rrnd..la;rarr
lJlrrruladrslt (Jrtr cn1111g111 1 _,, r,,
(;o\ernnleltt I_oan - \larrnc \lorkshop Modentrzation
( lrrnese Concsssronal L,oan

Proyision lbr Incone fa.r
Opening llalance
l)i()\ t\i!)r) rnatle I)Lrrirrg lhe ycar

I']arcl l)Lrr rng thc Year
(ilosing Ilnlance

\ eirr u ise drtails arc ns lbllou,s:
Irreonte r ear (20 I 2-20 I .i)
inconrc \ ear i20 I 3-20 l4)
intllc r ear (20 l.+-20 i 5 I

Ineontc rcar {2U i r-20 I6)
in.L,rre r ellr (l0 I 6-2(r i 7 )

iilelnre relrr (lOj l-l()18)
Irrurrn)c \ clrr 1 l() I li-10 I 9 )

irt.irntc r eirr ( l0 I 9-102{) )

lrrr'L)ntc \clll (l()l(t-202 I )

Irreorrrc vear \202 ) -21)22. )

l l-l lSl.2l<,r l l-l tl(J .x(,

il4.t8rt.289 il4.ili.t.t8-q

342,334,657 J,12.33{,657

xl)r()\'1sion rtrr lncome 'l ax calculated on the base ot corDorate l.ax_ Advance Tax &:1.(l(l l)ir identl I,at'able
()perring Balancc
I t.,,:rr.,rj I )ulnu lllc \ \'il,

ParLl [)unn.e the year
(ilosing lJalance

\ ear u.ise dctails are as follorvs:

t)n iclcnd (l{) I 8-20 I 9 )

[)ir iderrtl ( 21) I q-202())

I )rr rticnti i 2010-l I l

Minimurl Jax rvhichever is hiuher

2.119(.799 2.oo(r.t99
s.() t5.81(, s,9 ts.tt:tl

*+'r'l)ividencl haddcclarcdlorLhelltta.cial rear202[t-202 lanrountingBDTl8"30.42.0rl8/.outoir\hichBDT.9.5].56. 12gfbr
( j\)\lcnrntcltl Share holdirrg and Bi)'1 g.76^lJ5.920 lLrr I)Lrblic Sha,cir.ltrins. SLrbseclLrentrr. the c.rp.rarion paicr clr'idencr to public
throLtgh irank and the drvidend p.rtion of'G,lernmenr is aros paitr thourgh'rreasury chailan

I1.00

l,l2 1.88+.-+57 I (r-l() 8i7 Riq
I,570,843,019 t,{93,s3t,5 I 6

5,13.q7 t.670 228.1-s0.-T 68

I 19.816.-1().1

I 1 0.682.00{)
I 8.450. I 88

658,1 55,959

3 I 9.826.r104

r 09"192.000
17.4-5-s.253

5{1.97 I,670

658. I 55.959 5{J.97 t.670:

16.429.8 ll
8.886.99-i

r.1.609.9,12

25. I 75.725

1,1.0()6. ()6.i

I l.t)9:1.6(, l

,l(r.-+-18 l7i,
,i 1.6..i5. I 20

I8.9(r.1.7 (r:

r 6,429.8 l3
8,8 8 6.9q-i

l 1.609,942
)5 175 r)i
2:1.1)06_ ()64

i 1.99.1.(r(r I

36..1-1ti 2ir)
3 I.635. I 20

"r 8.963.7c.7

I

87.6IJ5.920 _ 87.68j.9:i,
9J.601,71i r rlJlsJX)
(87.685.92u) 00,172.733 t

5.9 I 5.82 I 5.9 t 5.rJ: r

5.91-i.82 I

r.812.71 I

2.066.29{)

2 ,1 .019.910

1.8.12 7l r

2.06(r.290



mt
'd:-l

2s.00 Freight Revenue

Lighterage

l irrrc ( lrrtet' lSir \ erscls)

26.00 Service Revenue

Address Comn.rission

Service Charges

Belth Right C--harge

27.011 Fleet Erpenses (Direct)

Salarr anci Allou,ances (Afioat)

IrLre'1. Oil and Watcr

I ttsLtt'ttttcc

.\genc_r ( oI.rtrissiotts & I)r'olicrtrgc

Dcck and Lnginc I:rpcnse -s

llatch Cleaning

['ort. Caual and ('ustonr [)ucs

Spares parts

Vessel Repairs & Sr.n'vey' Fees

Victualing Expenses

[)cprcciation (Annerure - A)

Opcrating Sundrl Iixpenses

28.00 Fleet Expenses (lndirect)

Salarl' and A I lou,ances

Medical Erpenses

l)l' \ .\udit rrrspce lir,rt

I{epaLt'ilrt iorl [:rPcrlses

\,\ I (Sclr icc ( hur'ecsr

l)c1'rt'cciation (Antrcrut'e - r\ )

153"5 r2,5 r8

tt3 8. I 40.24 I

r 13.136,818

79"831.829

2.596.93 r

168,670,068 195,565,578

73.700.646
,+0.805.943

-10.886.196

t.278.336

t 1.600"607

8.c)70"9 i i
I 1.563,897
)6 179 57-I

t2"82_q.149

I l7 ala) QAI

2'18"83 0

379,002,537 345,394,204

97.103.780

54.827. I 87

10.961"88.1

17 6.573

9.152.i06

7 t.tt85

7.371,461

25,512.624

| 1.910.726

I 3,694,859

117.221).962

159.290

263.299^243

617.590.235

99 r ,652,7s9 9,10,889,478

InthePeriodoffirstquraterolthetlnancinti.u,-:o:ffi.
'previos year" tl.re tright revenue iras increased lemarkably due to the increased fiight rate ol

tirne charte.

r 16.852,784

51 ,8 r 7.284

239.641)

85 2.963

301.625

l().815.929

1.712.59i

10.57 5.322

6 r3,909

14.2i 1";146

I 1"97-,i"t)7j

20,012,750 37,395,750

Amount In BDT

ls1 July 2022 to Jl)

September, 22

Isr Juh 202l to 30

September,2l



29.t|0 Otlrcr lnconte

[)illeretrr'u irt I rihlrttgc ('rirl

lnterest lnctlt'ttc - On []l)[l

\4isc. Re ceipt- Sclap' l e nde r" []orrd \4otre1 etc'

llank lntcrst

, Ilet'rt Rates Incolne

30,00 AdministrativeExPenses
Olllce (ier.reral ExPenses

Ditlerece irr F'rchrrage fixpences

l Llncti()ll arltl Cclcbl'ation

(;raLtrit)

Itrsut'lrtlce - Shol'c '\ssels

tlacl dcbt l;rPerrses

Shat'e LxPenses

Airdit Fee- RI'O

[{ccrlt i tlttent [:'rPetlscs

[)cPrcciation ('\lrne rut'e - I )

31.00 Financial ExPenses

Inrerest on Bangladesh Goriernment Loan

Interest on Marine Workshop Modernization

Interest on Chinese Concessional Loan

Bank Charge

ir.rcottres hale been irrcrerised

200.+50

I .l9.ti:i3.967

3 "044.892

2,99 1"4 l:l

20.299.767

I 18,902.800

r"628.008

19.869,403

I J0,'100'21 I

**x ln thc f:irst Qr-rartel ol'2022-2i conrparecl to lhat ol'102 1-22' other

due to tnore inr eslment tl1- short terni deposit ([rDR )

7i ,76 i()3

2.133"392

220"62()

I2"500.00I
9^155

6.418.797

114,480

36.000

l .i 84,870

8.22+.5 ()l

68,1 78,957

1"618.199

431).23-1

r5.000.000

86. t66

4^412.9'79

1 20,890

36,000

7.710.5i6
()'l ,602,964

1.290.000

994,935

75.026.598

1.290.001r

994.935

75.026"600

Ist July 2021 to 30

September,2l

I

7.srr.ssr __-_;:.rtt.:1ls-



32.00 Reconciliation of Net lncome rvith Cash

\et Profit Before Tax

Ad.jLrstnlents lbr I

DePrccilrtion ErPellse

l:preign I,\trhansc 1 
( lliin )"1'tlss

Changes in \\orl<ing Capital :

I lucie arrci ()thcr' [teccir ables

Inr entories

Adr ances. Deposits and Prepa)ments

t)ellned Benellt Obligation - CratLritl
('rcditors and Accruals

l.ong l crnr Loan - (lurrcnt lrortiott

Cash Generated from/(used in) Operations

Interest on Long -lerm l-oan

Income Tax Paid

Net Cash from/(used in) Operating Activities

33.00 Basic Earning Per Share (EPS)

Nct Prollt Aitel Tar
Nr.rurber of.Oldirrarl' Shares During the )'ear

34.00 Net Asset Value Per Share (NAVPS)

I'otai Assets
'Irxal I-iabilities

Net Assets Value
Number of Ordinary Shares Duling the year

Net Asset Value Per Share

Net Operating Cash Flows per Share (NOCFPS;

Net cash liom/(used in) Operating Activitics
NLrrlbc'r ol Orclinarl Shares I)uring thc r ear

Net Opclating Claslr Flori,s pcr Shale

Flows from OPerating Activities

756,241,559

125.-154"-165

120,169,013

12"1.940"499

t 1.618.1!)9)

I 2J,J2l ,07J

ff1,3rt,xF

- lrfirr"]00

-- tIt,:3tr300

(18.671"091)

(22.000.08 r )

5.141 .7 56

r28.452"58-1

(121.7i8.024)

(284.il 1 )

(6.371,032)

2.i 3 5 "774

43.62 r.570

63,229,161 (82"135'823)

761 .655':190

75 )?6 i5q

(6,465.341)

942,'/91,791

77 .31 I ,533
(1I.4r1.067)

65,897,,166 68,:61,913

I,008,689,263
------ql9{qn9e

662.-r 11"928

I 52.535,040

606.879.427

152.535.040

3.98

32"0 1r).061"661 -1 1.05t.743.62 1

(20.1"19.670.4i8) (19.991.221).8.1-lt

I I,669,J93,20J 11,062,513,777

I 52.535.040 I 52.535.040

76.50 12.52

4.34

35.00
1.008.6tJ9"26i

152.535.0r10

8l{)"416.509

152.-si5.040

6.61 5.,14

++* Net Operating Clash Flos Per Share (NOCFPS) increases 1.17 (6.61-5.44) due to r.nore generated

cash inflot'lionr custonrer compared to the less pa)'merlt of suppliel in the flrst Qualter 2()22-23.

Amount In BDT

Ist JulY 2021 to 30

SePtember,2l
Ist JulY 2022 to 3S

SePtember, 22



Operation Segments

lnt uurc ll t os.o;tt'ons

' 'f\rirtrnl I-rPt'tl'e' 
ll

Other lncome 
ll/lr)rlt(r I \lxrl(cs 
ll

Nct lncome/(t,ossi

l{clrtetl Partr I rnnsilctions

.TOTAI.,

99 1.651.7)q

26,536,523 1 49,8,+3,967

ee-1,6!i!2 4i{i4 I 49.841.967

A(ld ress

Pa rticu la rs
&

Serr icc

.Jperating

I . I 60,122,827

( 399.1) i 5,186 l

76 1,307,5,10

---179)8]!20
( I 83,579363

7s1.108,1 67
E



BANG T,ADT,SH SIIIPPING COIIPORA'T'ION
SCI{EDULE OF SHOTT'I 'I'ERM INVESTMENT

,AS AT SEPTEMBER 3A, 2A22

Annexure-02

Sl No. Bank Name
Account
Number

September 30,2022 June 30. 2022

I Agrani Barrk Lirnited Va OLIS 553.326,951 ,i3 
-1, 

j 26,''l_i 8

2 Basic Bank Limited Va ous r,330,787,28 i 1,2 i0,787,28 r

J Bangladesh Krishi Bank Ltd Various 50,000,000

8 Janata Bank Limited Various 4,216,778,638 4,106,778,638
I Mutual Trust Bank Limited Various
IU Rupali Bank [-irnited Various 5.452.083,945 4,222,08_1,946

Total I1,612,97 6,821 1tJ,022,976,822



:

I

BANGLADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
SCHEDULE OF SHORT NOTICE DEPOSITS

AS AT SEPTEMBER 30" 2022
Annexure-3

Sl No. Bank Name Branch Name Accnunt Numtler September 30,2022 June 30,2022

I Agran tlank Limited Aerabad 0200-0 r r 798943 3,673,491 3,613,494

2 A sran Bank Limited I(hulna 0200-02 fl 1572 f / <a I

-+ 1) /-+ 24,521

3 Aqran Banii Lirrited Port 0200-00 r 913826-5 r6.750.5 89 ,128"550, i 90

4 l)lralia Bank [- rnited A nilarkilla il.)f -500r)L) 001 676.4?0 6i 6.120

) Dhalia Bank L nr i ted Fole gn Exchar 203 -.i0000 682 123,228

6 Dhal<a Bar-rk Limited Fore gn Exchar 203 -s0000 694 r 0" 170.250 10, i 70,:50
1 Dhaka Bank Limited Foreign Exchar 243 -s0000 708 684.4i2 684,-1;l

8 E,astern Bank Lirnited Khulna Branch 200 -040000 1 33 2,333

9 E,astern Bank Limited Aerabad 00r -040000499 366,i 1 4 366.11 1

0 IISBC' Bank Liur ted Agrabad 004-09 r 633067 30,63i,:136 5 1 ,610.1 r,r-+

1 .lanata Bank Lin.r ted I(hulna 0100-00c) I 81045 4,8.+8 -1. S" 5

) .lanata Barrk Lin-r ted Porl 0100-00526r583 s3.343.5s 8 61,773,841

-) .lanala Bank Lirn ted Port old(349)0 I 00-00526 r 2 r 4 12,334 t2.334 |

-+ .lanata Barrlt Lirnited Port 0100-00s26143s 301.780 301.-Sr r

) One Bank Limited E,PZ 0843-000000049 33,329.541 62,467,474

6 Puba Bank [,inrited Agrabad 0332- r 02000044 41 5.041 ;1 1_<.r,t- .

8 ll iri-'3 | Banli Lirnited 240000202 912.67 91

19 It Lr tra tsanl< L-inriteci BSC M/W 1,101-021000001 4" 125.1-5i l. I :5.-: :

I l0 Sona []anl' l- rn ited Agrabad Corp. 080 r- l]60001e5 ,5 76.054 -i 
-0. :

2i Sona Bank L nr i ted Dhaka r 601-816t)00169 ( r 16,3 l2) i1rr.: -
f1 Stanclard (lhartered Ban Aurabad 0221-7-525 r0 r I 7l ,880 I - I .-.:

-J Sttrndarci Chartered Ban Aerabad 3224-7525 I 0 i 3,930.130 i2.89t-;.', '

1l
-a Islami Barrk Ltd Aerabad 20501030900010100 54,043,019 5-+.[]l_:.

25 PLrbali Bank Lirnited l(hLrlr-ra il J

25
'l 

lLrst Blink Lirnited Dilkhusha Brar Various ,{60.6t0 :l -
'Iotal 243,894,676 693.19q.5: -



Annexure- 4

SI

No.
Bank Name Branch Name Account Number September 30,2A22 June 30" 2022

I SBAC Bank Lrti. 0061111001078
2 Agrani Banli Limitecl rl5,8l;

Q!0-0111e8942J Agrani Bank Lirrited L', I,-1 i-)0200-002 16s233
4 Agrani Bank Limited 6.968 6,9680200-00 I 98s848
,i Eastern Bani.' Lirnited (4263,116')

00t l-060005899
6 F.asiern Banli l_inrited 563

00 I -060000637
7 .lanata Bank Lirritef 21.150 I I Tirr

r 00008790140
B .lanata FJank Lint ed 27 6.106

0 I 00-00535629 r
9 I:t.rrtr Ro'.i. 46,i86 lA 1e/-

10
ron Lorporate 0100-0052ir04R (6, r0s,4-50).lanata Bank Linr ited Port C 0r00-005301828

l.o-'l j,lor,
l .lanata Baltl< L,im ted 79 t4) 7q IJ.

0 r 00-00s356495
2 Pirbaii Banh L.irr ted r 18,83r0332-90 r03408.5

Piilrali IJanli I inrrtef 29_10332-90t0169i7I PLibiili Banii I irniteti 29,111 29,4110886-90 i0 t,59:t.1 13r I )J) R Lrpal i ilanli Lirnited r31 IJ+,104-020000199
6 !g,tli Banli Lirnited 621-200001645

Sonali BankllrrrGf Dhaka
365,836 i65.3i 5

l8
604-83300213t q?q o7n 925.grgsraint Banii Ltd Agrahad 030100609i07

19 Stanclard C-horr-t.a g;nk L
I.461.80s 17,1420124-7525101

20 PLrbali Banli t-inrited 205.:6rBSL IVl.W 100'l ,1 717 )\1
) _ t ,_J tTotal

1,512,353 1,27{.J85

BANGLADES}{ SH IPPING CORPORAT'ION
SCHEDULE OF CURRENT DEPOSIT

AS AT SEPTEMBER 30.2022

.l

Dhaka
45 Rl?

Aglabad
Khr rlne

t7l,3t3

Port Corporate
(997.661'

Agrabad
I(h r-rlna

563

Khirlna
Port Corporate

t /b. iu6

Porl Cnrnn"oto
Rqa t\l \r1 I 18.8:t7

A srabad
293

KhLrirra

BST MW
Dhaka

4 srahad
206,264



BANG I,ADESH SHIPPING CORPORATION
DEFERRED TAX

FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30.2022

Deferrerd tax (assets)/ Liability recognized in accordance rvith the provision oflAS-12, is arrived as follows:

Opening flalance
7tt2.1J92..1.5 9

(33.01,1.45 t)

Annexure- 05

626.068.209
( I 56.824.t50 )

-

781.802"908

(ilosing Balance

Reconciliation of Deferred Tax Liabilities/ (Assets) are as follows:

u 15.93(r.910

Pa rticu la rs Amount ln BDT

Del'erred Tax Liability/(Assers)

\t sliP'I Er\IBER 10.z6rr-
Carrying Amount Tax Base

Temporary
Differen ces

Pr.opcrrr. lrlant & Equipment (Except Lancl)
Liabi I ir-r 1o lipplpyee. (Gratuity)
llad Debt Provision
Net Tenr porary Differences

Appliclble Tax Rate

Deferred tar LiabilitS,/ (Assets)

(49,667.s60) 
(4e,667.560)

( 
! 74.34 t.011) _ _ ( 1 7-l. j4 t.ol3 r

t{,oot,5{+,us7 -@ --- {fzlri8JEo
200h

I 1.286.552.680 9.982.859.53 7 :1.30_1.693. t-l-l

8 r 5,936,910

Deferred Tax Liability/ (Assets) Carrying Amount Tax Base Temporary
Di fferencesi\t.lune 10.2022

Propertl,. Plant & Equipment (Except Land)
LiabiIirv to Employees (Gratuity)
Bad Debt Provision
Net Temporary Differences

Applicable Tax Rate

Deferred Tax Liability/ (Assets)

14.1t0.t82.r73
(.1.t.2 I 9.805 )

( I 67.922"238 )

-

I 4, I 98,010, I t0

-

r 0,28J,577,833 3,914,162,297

r 0.281.577.833 1. I 26,601.310
(44.2 t9.805 )

( i67.922.2j8)

200h

782,892.459

-J



,nt of lncome Tax provision:

tion of Tota, lncome

Profit Before Tax

/
rissible Exper
Depreciation

tion as per 3rd S;;m

lncome/(Loss)

r Tax Liability
um Tax on Tsrn6ysr

Liability U/S 82 C (S) (higher one among i, ii and iii)

Annexure _G

I
-

Amount in BDT.

L25,454,46;fr

309,601,r6!;d


